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What to Expect 



 

This show is for everyone. Everyone  
is welcome. 

 

The show will last 25 minutes. 
 

 

The themes of this show are being 
alone, connecting with others, 
safety, balance and hope. The show 
wants you to think and feel while 
watching. 



 

The performances will be audio 
described, please ask an access 
steward for a headset if you would 
like to hear the audio description. 

 

The show will be outside. Outside 
the Town Hall in Hanley.  

 

The stage for this show is a large 
white bird cage. 

 

You will be able to sit or stand to 
watch the show. 



 

 

Do not climb on or get close to the 
stage. 

 

You can clap and make noise for the 
performers during the show and at 
the end. 
 

You can leave at any point during 
the show. You can also come back 
any time during the show. 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
You can make noise and move 
around during the show. 

 

 

This show will have 4 performers 
dancing. 

 

They will dance to music. 



 

They will be dancing on the cage, 
inside the cage and around the 
cage. 

They may jump off of the cage as 
part of the show. 

 

The performers are all trained and it 
is very safe. 



 

The performers may walk through 
the audience as part of the show, 
you do not have to interact with 
them.  

 

At the end of the show the 
performers will bow, this is a good 
time to clap and make lots of noise. 

 

The show CAGED is made by 
Linden Dance Company. 
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